 TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 Efficient and Instantaneous Heat
 Fast Heat Response and Cooling
 Conservation of Energy
 Functional Design
 High Operating Temperatures
Features
All hot materials radiate energy.  Energy is

TYPE L
A7
 QUARTZ HEATERS
Standard Sizes and Ratings
General Electric: T3 Lamps
STANDARD SIZES AND RATINGS
PART NO. PRODUCT
CODE
WATTS VOLTS MAX. OVERALL
LENGTH
LIGHTED
LENGTH
BURN
POSITION
TERMINATION
QH375T3/CL/7 38893 375 115-125 8-11/16 5-1/16 UNIVERSAL RECESSED POINT
QH500T3/CL/7 21787 500 115-125 8-7/8 4-7/8 UNIVERSAL RECESSED POINT
QH1600T3/CL/7 22699 1600 200-220 19-5/8 15-3/4 HORIZONTAL RECESSED POINT
QH1600T3/CL/7 22691 1600 230-250 19-5/8 15-3/4 HORIZONTAL RECESSED POINT
QH2500T3/CL/7 22837 2500 460-500 28-5/8 24-7/8 HORIZONTAL RECESSED POINT
QH300T3/CL 39019 300 120 8 15/32 4-3/16 UNIVERSAL LEADS
QH375T3/CL 21337 375 115-125 8-12/16 5-1/16 UNIVERSAL LEADS
QH500T3/CL 21788 500 115-125 8-12/16 4-13/16 UNIVERSAL LEADS
QH1000T3CL 22355 1000 200-220 13-3/16 10 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1000T3CL 22357 1000 230-250 13-13/16 10 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1000T3CL/1 22358 1000 230-250 11-7/8 10 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1200T3/CL 22531 1200 144 8-13/16 6-1/8 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH100T3/2CL/HT 22365 1000 230-250 13-13/16 10 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1200T3/CL/HT 22532 1200 144 8-13/16 6-3/16 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH2M/T3/1CL/HT 22789 2000 230-250 11-15/16 9-11/16 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH2M/T3/1CL/HT/VB 15551 2000 230-250 11-15/16 9-11/16 UNIVERSAL LEADS
QH1600T3/CL 22686 1600 200-220 19-13/16 15-7/8 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1600T3/CL 22695 1600 277 19-13/16 15-7/8 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH1600T3/CL 22688 1600 230-250 19-13/16 15-7/8 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH3800T3/CL/VB 22878 3800 550-600 41-13/16 38 UNIVERSAL LEADS
QH2500T3/CL 22838 2500 460-500 28-13/16 24-7/8 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH3650T3/CL/5 10872 3650 480 41-5/8 38 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH3800T3/CL 22875 3800 550-600 41-13/16 38 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH2M/T3/CL/HT 22790 2000 230-250 13-13/16 10 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH5M/T3/1CL/HT 22900 5000 575-625 28-13/16 25-5/16 HORIZONTAL LEADS
QH2MT3/CL/HT/R 12716 2000 230-250 13-15/16 11-1/16 HORIZONTAL LEADS
Comes with built-in reflector.

radiation from the back of the heaters.
Quartz heaters come in different ranges of
wattage and voltage, with 220V/240V being
the standard.  Variations on wattage and
voltage available on request. The standard
dimensions are described by the Full Quartz
Element, 247 x 62.5 x 22mm (QTP-L) and
the Half Quartz Element, 124 x 62.5 x 22mm
(QTP-S).  Quartz Elements can also be
supplied with a built-in type K thermocouple.
QTP-L
QTP-S
CUSTOM
QTP-L  9-3/4" (247mm) Length  QTP-S  4-15/16" (124mm) Length
Part Number Watts Volts  Part Number Watts Volts
QTP-L200-240 200 240  QTP-S200-240 200 240
QTP-L250-240 250 240  QTP-S250-240 250 240
QTP-L400-240 400 240  QTP-S400-240 400 240
QTP-L650-240 650 240  QTP-S500-240 500 240
QTP-L1000-240 1000 240
QUARTZ TUBE PANEL HEATERS - QTP
  Accessories
Spring Loaded Socket Front Flange Mounting
This one-piece porcelain body withstands high ambient